
Monday 20th March 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. Every Thursday 3:10pm. Doors open for families to join us for family story time.  

2. Monday, Wednesday and Thursday Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Multiskills, Thursday – 

Dodgeball.  

3. Friday 10th March Parent Coffee Morning with Stacey Barton 9:30am. This was cancelled due to snow – please look 

out for a future date to be set.  

4. Tuesday 21st March Year 2/3 (and Year 1!) Football Tournament at 5core Waterloo. 4.00-5.00pm. 

5. Thursday 23rd March  Whole School Photograph.  

6. Thursday 30th March Easter Assembly with Rev. Julie Anderson 9.00am – families welcome to join us. 

7. Friday 31st March Last Day of Term. Non-Uniform Day – for a donation of £1 to Friends of Birdsedge Funds. 

Community Café 2:15pm 

8. Friday 31st March We will be holding an Easter Bonnet and Decorate an Egg competition – open to all.  

9. Tuesday 11th April – Thursday 13th April Confirmed Holiday Club Days for the Easter Holiday. Use the link for any 

further bookings: https://forms.office.com/e/rVtsfJAPCu and please spread the word. Thank you :-)  

10. Friday 5th May May Festival – families welcome to join us from 1:30pm 

11. Tuesday 9th May – Wednesday 10th May Class 2 Residential at Cliffe House, Shepley. 

12. Friday 26th May Last Day of Summer Term 1 

13. Monday 5th June School Closed – INSET Day 

https://forms.office.com/e/rVtsfJAPCu

